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Doseženo mestoŠtartna številka.Ime Leto Čas Razmik

  ŽENSKE DO 24 LET  

1 114 KLINAR KATJA 1992 37:22.73

  ŽENSKE 45-54 LET  

1 113 KLINAR ANICA 1965 37:33.95

2 111 MARKUN BARBARA 1970 38:17.32 43.37

  ŽENSKE NAD 55 LET  

1 117 VRHUNC MARJETKA 1956 47:41.56

  MOŠKI 20-29 LET  

1 109 ŠUŠANJ GAŠPR 1988 41:56.93

  MOŠKI 30-39 LET  

1 108 ROBIČ ANDREJ 1976 30:47.99

2 115 JUSIĆ ESMIR 1976 32:25.50 1:37.51

3 120 ALILOV AMIR 1984 33:56.75 3:08.76

4 101 SKUMAVC ANDREJ 1985 37:22.98 6:34.99

5 119 BABAČA ALAN 1978 40:28.59 9:40.60

  MOŠKI 40-49 LET  

1 107 JANJATOVIČ MIRKO 1971 28:50.47

2 116 LAH GABER 1975 29:22.86 32.39

3 103 GAZVODA ANDREJ 1975 32:14.50 3:24.03

4 121 BOŽIČ MARJAN 1975 42:12.04 13:21.57

  MOŠKI 50-59 LET  

1 112 VALANT FRENK 1958 34:32.33

2 110 KERT ANTON 1965 42:39.83 8:07.50

  MOŠKI NAD 60 LET  

1 102 ZORMAN STANE 1944 39:17.25

2 104 RAŽMAN MIROSLAV 1953 42:55.82 3:38.57

3 118 VRHUNC JOŽE 1948 44:41.90 5:24.65
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4 106 HRIBERNIK FRANC 1941 48:07.93 8:50.68

5 105 HROVAT FRANC 1936 50:57.52 11:40.27

  ŽENSKE ABSOLUTNO  

1 114 KLINAR KATJA 1992 37:22.73

2 113 KLINAR ANICA 1965 37:33.95 11.22

3 111 MARKUN BARBARA 1970 38:17.32 54.59

4 117 VRHUNC MARJETKA 1956 47:41.56 10:18.83

  MOŠKI ABSOLUTNO  

1 107 JANJATOVIČ MIRKO 1971 28:50.47

2 116 LAH GABER 1975 29:22.86 32.39

3 108 ROBIČ ANDREJ 1976 30:47.99 1:57.52

4 103 GAZVODA ANDREJ 1975 32:14.50 3:24.03

5 115 JUSIĆ ESMIR 1976 32:25.50 3:35.03

6 120 ALILOV AMIR 1984 33:56.75 5:06.28

7 112 VALANT FRENK 1958 34:32.33 5:41.86

8 101 SKUMAVC ANDREJ 1985 37:22.98 8:32.51

9 102 ZORMAN STANE 1944 39:17.25 10:26.78

10 119 BABAČA ALAN 1978 40:28.59 11:38.12

11 109 ŠUŠANJ GAŠPR 1988 41:56.93 13:06.46

12 121 BOŽIČ MARJAN 1975 42:12.04 13:21.57

13 110 KERT ANTON 1965 42:39.83 13:49.36

14 104 RAŽMAN MIROSLAV 1953 42:55.82 14:05.35

15 118 VRHUNC JOŽE 1948 44:41.90 15:51.43

16 106 HRIBERNIK FRANC 1941 48:07.93 19:17.46

17 105 HROVAT FRANC 1936 50:57.52 22:07.05


